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SANDWICH

Vegemite, Jam, Honey, Cheese, Ham, Chicken,

Tuna, Salad
Gluten Free Bread

SALAD

Fresh Salad of the Week, with
Dressing

Add - Chicken or Tuna
- Egg

Pl22Z2A & PASTA
PIZZA

Cheese

Ham, Cheese & Pineapple
BBQ Chicken & Cheese
Gluten Free Pizza

PASTA

Macaroni & Cheese
Gluten Free Macaroni & Cheese

Fruit Salad Cup

Granola, Yoghurt and Fruit Parfait
Whole Fruit or Veggie Sticks w Dip
Biscuit/Muffin/Slice/Cake

Gluten Free Banana Bread (GF)
Gluten Free Biscuit (GF)

Popcorn (GF)

Yoghurt Tub

Cheese and Rice Crackers (GF)
Fruit Jelly Cup/With Custard
Harvest Pea Snaps (GF)

FROM $3.00
FROM $4.00

$7.00
+$2.50
+$1.50

$5.50
$6.50

$6.50
SAME PRICE

$5.00
$6.00

$2.50
$3.50
From $1.50
From $1.50
$3.00
$1.50

Sml $0.20 | Lge $0.50

$1.50
$2.00

$1.50
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