

PICCABEEN TUCKSHOP

TERM 1 MENU 2026



SANDWICHES & SALAD

SANDWICH

Vegemite, Jam, Honey, Cheese, Ham, Chicken, Tuna, Salad	FROM \$3.00
Gluten Free Bread	FROM \$4.00

SALAD

Fresh Salad of the Week, with Dressing	\$7.00
Add - Chicken or Tuna	+\$2.50
- Egg	+\$1.50

PIZZA & PASTA

PIZZA

Cheese	\$5.50
Ham, Cheese & Pineapple	\$6.50
BBQ Chicken & Cheese	\$6.50
Gluten Free Pizza	SAME PRICE

PASTA

Macaroni & Cheese	\$5.00
Gluten Free Macaroni & Cheese	\$6.00

HOT FOOD

Pie	
Sausage Roll	
Gluten Free Sausage Roll (GF)	
Spinach & Feta Roll (V)	
Gluten Free Spinach & Feta Roll (GF)	
Chicken Tender/GF Tender w Side	
Extra Tender/GF Tender	
Chicken Tender Salad Wrap/GF	
Mini Garlic Bread (V)	
Gluten Free Garlic Bread (GF)	
Corn Cob or Boiled Free Range Egg (GF)	



Sml \$3.50 Lge \$6.00
Sml \$3.50 Lge \$5.50
\$6.50
\$6.00
\$6.50
\$4.00 \$5.00
\$2.00 \$3.00
\$7.00 \$8.00
\$1.50
\$2.50
\$1.00 \$1.50



SNACKS

Fruit Salad Cup	\$2.50
Granola, Yoghurt and Fruit Parfait	\$3.50
Whole Fruit or Veggie Sticks w Dip	From \$1.50
Biscuit/Muffin/Slice/Cake	From \$1.50
Gluten Free Banana Bread (GF)	\$3.00
Gluten Free Biscuit (GF)	\$1.50
Popcorn (GF)	Sml \$0.20 Lge \$0.50
Yoghurt Tub	\$1.50
Cheese and Rice Crackers (GF)	\$2.00
Fruit Jelly Cup/With Custard	\$1.50/\$2.50
Harvest Pea Snaps (GF)	\$1.50



SPECIALS

MONDAY

Toasties-	
Ham, Cheese, Chicken, Avocado, Tomato	FROM \$3.50 GF FROM \$4.00



WEDNESDAY

Bao Buns-	
BBQ Chicken & Salad or Slaw	FROM \$3.50

THURSDAY

Mini Taco Bowl-	
Beef/Pork mince mix with Salad or Corn	FROM \$3.50 GF FROM \$4.00

FRIDAY

Sushi (GF)-	
Chicken, Beef, Avocado or Tuna	FROM \$4.00

DRINKS

CHOCOLATE MILK	
250ML	\$3.00
STRAWBERRY MILK	
250ML	\$3.00
FRUIT JUICE POPPER	
250ML	\$2.00
BOTTLED WATER	
300ML	\$1.00

FROZEN

Frozen Fresh Fruit	\$0.20/\$0.50
Fruit Juice Ice Sticks	\$1.00
Vanilla Dixie Cup (GF)	\$1.50
Ice Popz Sour	\$3.00
Milk Moosie	\$2.00
Bulla Frozen Yoghurt	\$3.50
Frozen Sunshine Iceblocks	\$2.50



PLEASE PLACE ORDERS VIA THE FLEXISCHOOLS APP WWW.FLEXISCHOOLS.COM.AU
ALL ORDERS MUST BE PLACED BY 9.00 AM